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MAIN DRAIN

1.5" Main Drain

Main Drain for Concrete Pool

Main Drain for Vinyl Pool

POOL FITING

91600507

91600502

91600501

558

850

195mm Diameters Round Drain Cover

276 x 276mm Square Drain Cover

150

15091600508

EM2832C

EM2830

EM2812

EM2832V

1.5" Internal Threaded

1.5" Internal Threaded

2" Main Drain

Main Drain for Concrete Pool with Hydrostatic Relief Valve & Collection Tube

Main Drain for Vinyl Pool

Main Drain for Concrete Pool

Main Drain for Vinyl Pool with Hydrostatic Relief Valve & Collection Tube

Hydrostatic Relief Valve

Hydrostatic Relief Valve Collection Tube Only

91600504 2" Internal Threaded

2" Internal Threaded

2" Internal Threaded

2" Internal Threaded

91600505

91600503

91600506

89140501

01051155

Connection

Connection

Round Drain Cover

Square Drain Cover


